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6.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
9.00/Bunch
15.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
7.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
20.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
15.00/kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/kg
30.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
30.00/kg
40.00/Kg

5.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
7.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
10.00/kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/kg
15.00/kg
16.00/kg
35.00/kg
10.00/kg
15.00/kg
6.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
12.00/kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/kg
20.00/Kg
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Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGl&HL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGl&HL
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Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
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Qassremerr CamwidCu(h) TGS
Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
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90.00/kg
50.00/kg
40.00/kg

12.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
40.00/kg
40.00/Kg
55.00/kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
32.00/kg
40.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

35.00/kg

20.00/Kg
20.00/kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

120.00/Kg
35.00/Kg

250.00/Bag/7-8 Pieces
10.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
30.00/kg
25.00/kg
50.00-40.00/kg
8.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
30.00/kg
28.00/kg
140.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/kg
28.00/kg
30.00/Kg
60.00-25.00/kg
18.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/kg
8.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/kg
16.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGl&HL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qassremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGl&HL
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) TTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl

Qaesremerr CamuwidGu®) riGsL

wgesrLerer - 618
wgerusrefl-local
yglwg

Feorm
Qumrererrgd]
Govrda6v
Quflwgi
Cuflwgi
@b esr

Ul (Ferery

Garermed 1
Garesrmedl 2

Bevmrd a6

Bevmrd a6

Feorm

Flsvedl G QL_edFwerv
FAbevr

LJ,665T

revgmrerf]

JEE G\ (UL (I (UL G L G UAE U A (U U (U P U (U U (U UL QU U QU (U U (U UL QU (U QU (U G (I G

15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

50.00/6Feet
10.00/Piece

40.00/Kg

100.00/kg
70.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
55.00/kg

40.00/Kg

7.00/Piece

5.00/Piece

12.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
3000.00/Bag/60kg
4000.00/60Kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
30.00/kg
30.00/6Feet
8.00/Piece
3.50/Piece
35.00/Kg
150.00-80.00/50Bunch
80.00-50.00/50Bunch
90.00/Kg
90.00/Kg

18.00/kg
25.00/Kg

5.00/kg

20.00/Kg

18.00/kg

16.00/kg

12.00/Kg
1400.00/Bag
45.00/kg

35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
70.00/Kg

45.00/kg
2500.00/25Kg
1000.00/20Kg
1700.00-1000.00/25Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGl&HL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qassremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qassremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu®) LTTGHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGlsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwdGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGlsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL

Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
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8.00/Piece
4.00/Piece

5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece

150.00/kg
130.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

4.00/Piece

400.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
100.00/4kg
80.00/5Kg
250.00/5Kg
25.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
1.50/Piece
1300.00/15kg
28.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

180.00/kg

22.00/Kg
16.00/kg
30.00/kg
30.00/kg
1300.00/10 Kg
700.00/10kg
28.00/Kg
15.00/kg
40.00/kg
23.00/kg
55.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
19.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

50.00/Kg

300.00/Kg
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu() riGsL
Qassremerr CamwidGu() TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) LTTGHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Oaerenesr CamwibCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidGu) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
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Qaesrenerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwdCu() TGS
Qassremerr CamuwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGHL

Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
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1000.00/3Kg
100.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
14.00/kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/kg
100.00/Kg
700.00/Kg
500.00/kg
350.00/kg
40.00/Kg
400.00/kg
200.00/kg
5.00/Piece
30.00/Kg
100.00/kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
70.00/Piece
35.00/Piece
40.00/Bunch
40.00/Bunch
100.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
130.00/Bunch
200.00/Kg
70.00/Bunch
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGl
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qassremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qassremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGlsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGlsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGl&HL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qassremerr CamuwidGu) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu®) riGsL
Qassremerr CamwidCu() TGS
Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
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5.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch

100.00/Stem
150.00/Stem
30.00/Bunch
180.00/Bunch
2.00/Bunch
1.50/Bunch
50.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
20.00/100Leaves
150.00/kg
100.00/Kg
150.00/kg
80.00/Bunch
40.00/100Flowers
40.00/100Flowers
100.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
120.00/Flower
450.00/Bunch
220.00/Bunch
2.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
20.00/Piece
650.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
10.00/Piece



ler,

LDEHF6IT
umré @,

L

Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlEHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS

Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGS

R G I (I G

430.00/Kg
70.00/kg

120.00/kg
450.00/kg
650.00/kg



